
Beckfield College 
is Hosting

The Allied Health Exploration 
Career Fair

on
THURSDAY, MAY 4, 2023

11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Employer Name Website URL
Assisting Hands https://assistinghands.com/
Baptist Life Communities https://blcnky.com/
Bluegrass Care Navigators https://www.bgcarenav.org/
Brightstar Care of Northern Kentucky https://www.brightstarcare.com/locations/northe
BrightView Health https://www.brightviewhealth.com/
Carespring of Coldspring Kentucky https://www.carespring.com/
Carespring Transitional Care https://www.carespring.com/

CCH Healthcare - Meadowbrook, Sunrise Manor, Harrison 
Pavilion, Clovernook, Lincoln Crawford, Scarlet Oaks

https://cchhealthcare.com/

CHI Saint Joseph Health https://www.chisaintjosephhealth.org/
Cincinnati VA https://www.va.gov/cincinnati-health-care/
Citi Bank https://www.citi.com/
Connecting Hearts Home Care https://connectingheartshomecare.com/
Crown Health https://www.crownhealthus.com/

Encompass Health Rehabilitation Hospital of NK https://encompasshealth.com/

Florence Park Care Center https://www.florenceparkcare.com/
Gallatin Nursing & Rehabilitation https://gallatinhc.com/
Gateway Rehabilitation Hospital https://pamhealth.com/
Grant Healthcare & Rehabilitation http://www.granthallnursing.com/
Healthpoint Family Care https://www.healthpointfc.org/
Interim Healthcare https://www.interimhealthcare.com/
Kentucky Army National Guard https://ky.ng.mil/
Kentucky Campus Compact https://kycompact.org/
Kettering Health https://www.ketteringhealth.org/
Legacy Living Florence https://www.florenceseniorliving.com/
Madonna Manor https://www.madonnamanor.org/
Massage Envy - Florence https://www.massageenvy.com/
Meadowview Regional Medical Center & Fleming County 
Hospital

https://www.meadowviewregional.com/

Medpace https://www.medpace.com/
Mercy Health https://www.mercy.com/
NKADD http://www.nkadd.org/
NorthKey Community Care https://www.northkey.org/



Northpoint Lexington Healthcare Ctr. https://www.northpointlexington.com/
OrthoCincy Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine https://orthocincy.com/
Personal Touch Homecare https://www.pthomecare.com/
Pediatric Associates https://pediatricassociates.com/
Pinnacle Treatment Centers https://pinnacletreatment.com/
Premier Health https://www.premierhealth.com/
Quality Corrections Health https://qualitycorrectional.com/
Right at Home https://www.rightathome.net/


